
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1997;
Index Type= Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199704180001
21421

04/18/1997
01:35:36

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIFFIN,
JERRY W

199706160001
87071

06/16/1997
08:32:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COPELAND,
ROGERS

199709040002
83241

09/04/1997
11:29:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PERRYMAN,
JAMES D

199701100000
09741

01/10/1997
09:44:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWIFT, ALVIN
JR

199701060000
04411

01/06/1997
10:32:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAUNDERS,
JACQUELINE

199703270000
93851

03/27/1997
10:06:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN, MARK
D

199706160001
87061

06/16/1997
08:32:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COPELAND,
ROGERS

199708260002
73341

08/26/1997
11:11:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OSBORN,
DONNA

199710200003
40591

10/20/1997
01:33:40

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PENNINGTON,
CONNIE

199710210003
41251

10/21/1997
10:05:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORTENBERR
Y, SHANNON

199711140003
71811

11/14/1997
09:22:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SELF, FAITH


