Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1997; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199704180001 21421	04/18/1997 01:35:36	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIFFIN, JERRY W						
199706160001 37071	06/16/1997 08:32:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COPELAND, ROGERS						
199709040002 33241	09/04/1997 11:29:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PERRYMAN, JAMES D						
199701100000 09741	01/10/1997 09:44:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWIFT, ALVIN JR						
199701060000 04411	01/06/1997 10:32:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAUNDERS, JACQUELINE						
199703270000 93851	03/27/1997 10:06:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, MARK D						
199706160001 87061	06/16/1997 08:32:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COPELAND, ROGERS						
199708260002 73341	08/26/1997 11:11:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OSBORN, DONNA						
199710200003 40591	10/20/1997 01:33:40	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PENNINGTON, CONNIE						
199710210003 41251	10/21/1997 10:05:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FORTENBERR Y, SHANNON						
199711140003 71811	11/14/1997 09:22:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SELF, FAITH						